
Day Date Time Field

Tuesday 11/13/2018 6:00pm FULL 

Tuesday 11/20/2018 6:00ppm FULL

Tuesday 11/27/2018 6:00pm FULL 

Tuesday 12/4/2018 6:00ppm FULL

Tuesday 12/11/2018 6:00pm FULL 

Tuesday 12/18/2018 6:00ppm FULL

Tuesday 1/1/2019 6:00pm FULL 

Tuesday 1/8/2019 6:00ppm FULL

Tuesday 1/15/2019 6:00pm FULL 

On Thursday 1/17/19 at 6:00pm the Kinder Kickers Class will have a pizza party at Triple Crown

PLEASE NOTE 12/25 CHRISTMAS DAY IS A TUESDAY AND THERE IS NO CLASS

TCFFC 1st Session 2018 Indoor Soccer Kinder Kickers Class Schedule 



TCFFC 1st Session 2018 Indoor Soccer Kinder Kickers Class Schedule 


